NOVICOM
Combined CO, NO and Visibility
Monitor for Tunnels
Tunnel Sensors Ltd, Furlong House, Crowfield, Brackley, Northamptonshire NN13 5TW United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 (0)1280 850563, Facsimile: +44 (0)1280 850568
Email: contact@tunnelsensors.com, Web site: www.tunnelsensors.com
© Tunnel Sensors Ltd 2008
All technical details and specifications are subject to change without notice                       23/10/2008 V1.5

Accessories & Ordering:
Ordering Details
Description Order Code  Notes
NOVICOM combined CO/NO/Vis tunnel monitor, right-hand hanging
                        +
TSL-NOVICOM  24VDC power supply required
NOVICOM combined CO/NO/Vis tunnel monitor, left-hand hanging
                        +
TSL-NOVICOM-L  24VDC power supply required
Operator Interface (OI) for standard NOVICOM TSL-OI-NC-03  24VDC power supply required
Operator Interface (OI) for NOVICOM with NO2/NOX output TSL-OI-NC-04  24VDC power supply required
Combined CO/NO check cell with snout for sight tube mounting TSL-NC-002
NOVICOM
Combined CO, NO and Visibility
Monitor for Tunnels
Tunnel Sensors Ltd, Furlong House, Crowfield, Brackley, Northamptonshire NN13 5TW United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 (0)1280 850563, Facsimile: +44 (0)1280 850568
Email: contact@tunnelsensors.com, Web site: www.tunnelsensors.com
© Tunnel Sensors Ltd 2008
All technical details and specifications are subject to change without notice                       23/10/2008 V1.5
Visibility attenuation grid with snout for sight tube mounting TSL-NC-003
75W 24VDC power supply with universal single phase AC input, boxed in
IP67 protected polycarbonate enclosure with dual gland entries
PSU-005
LSZH screened multi-core cable for NOVICOM/OI connection CBL-046 Order by the meter i.e. for 10m